
Local Election 07 June 2024
Monaghan LEA - Monaghan County Council

State of the Poll After Count 5 

Quota

Total Poll

Invalid Ballot Papers

Valid Poll

Number Of Seats

Seats Filled

Seats Unfilled

Number Of Candidates

1,229

16

9,830

9,973

143

7

308To save deposit

3

4

PartyName Count Votes Total Votes at 
Count

Status Surplus To reach 
quota

To save 
deposit

Treanor, Seamus 0 1,251 Elected -22 -

Bennett, Cathy 0 1,232 Elected -3SF -

Aughey, Raymond -86 1,229 Elected --FF -

Clerkin, Pauric 9 1,073 - 156-FG -

Maxwell, David 8 1,017 - 212-FG -

Conlon, Seán 2 908 - 321-SF -

Clerkin, Brian 'Beano' 46 828 - 401-FF -

McAree, Bronagh 5 813 - 416-SF -

Connolly, Paudge 14 731 - 498-Non-P -

McCooey, Niamh 2 683 - 546-SF -

Mee, Jimmy 'Stavrous' 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

O'Higgins, Denis 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Pauliukonis, Deividas 0 0 Excluded --Grn -

Treanor, Eamon 0 0 Excluded --FF -

Grenham, Paddy 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Walker, Colin 0 0 Excluded --Non-P -

Non transferable Not effective 0 65

State of the Poll After Count 5 Page 1 of 19-Jun-24


