State of the Poll After Count 5

Monaghan LEA - Monaghan County Council Local Election 07 June 2024

Total Poll	9,973	Number Of Seats	7	Number Of Candidates	16
Invalid Ballot Papers	143	Seats Filled	3	Quota	1,229
Valid Poll	9,830	Seats Unfilled	4	To save deposit	308

Name	Party	Count Votes	Total Votes at Count	Status	Surplus	To reach quota	To save deposit
Treanor, Seamus			1,251	Elected	22	-	_
Bennett, Cathy	SF	(1,232	Elected	3	-	-
Aughey, Raymond	FF	-80	5 1,229	Elected	-	-	-
Clerkin, Pauric	FG	,	1,073	-	-	156	-
Maxwell, David	FG	8	3 1,017	-	-	212	-
Conlon, Seán	SF	;	908	-	-	321	-
Clerkin, Brian 'Beano'	FF	40	828	-	-	401	-
McAree, Bronagh	SF		5 813	-	-	416	-
Connolly, Paudge	Non-P	14	731	-	-	498	-
McCooey, Niamh	SF	;	2 683	-	-	546	-
Mee, Jimmy 'Stavrous'	Non-P	(0	Excluded	-	-	-
O'Higgins, Denis	Non-P	(0	Excluded	-	-	-
Pauliukonis, Deividas	Grn	(0	Excluded	-	-	-
Treanor, Eamon	FF	(0	Excluded	-	-	-
Grenham, Paddy	Non-P	(0	Excluded	-	-	-
Walker, Colin	Non-P	(0	Excluded	-	-	-
Non transferable Not ef	fective	() 65				